
New Tuition Rates go
into effect Monday,
August 5, 2024. Please
see page 4 for the new
rate list.
Annual re-registration
fees are processed the
week of July 1st. The
fee is $65/child for
children enrolled before
January 1, 2024.
Please let us know if
your plans for the fall
have changed. We
have an extensive
waitlist and would like
to offer any open spots
to families who need
them.
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Staff 
Birthday
July 30: 

Ms Carolyn

Summer is filled with travel, family time, 
and impromptu fun days! 

Please let us know if your child will be absent 
so their teacher can plan accordingly.

Thurs July 4. NLC CLOSED for Independence Day
Mon July 8 - Fri July 12. Camp Theme: The Arts
Mon July 15 - Mon July 19  Camp Theme: Water Water Everywhere
Mon July 22 - Fri July 26  Camp Theme: Science Week
Mon July 29 - Thurs Aug 1  Animal Adventures
Fri Aug 2  NLC CLOSED for staff development; OPEN HOUSE 3-5 PM

 IMPORTANT DATES:

July is for staying cool with WATER DAYS!

Pack a towel and a change of clothes, apply sunscreen
before dropping off, and look forward to joy-filled pictures
on our Active in the Neighborhood private Facebook group
… and happy, tired kids at the end of the day!

Mondays - Duck Pond & Frog Hollow
Tuesdays - Hummingbirds & Busy Bees
Wednesdays - Bunny Meadow
Thursdays - Bird House, Bird Nest, Lions Den, Owls
Nest, & Turtle Cove 

Summer Camp reminders:
Summer Camp is for rising 1st graders thru rising 6th graders
CANCELLATION POLICY: You must cancel in writing by the Monday
TWO WEEKS prior to the week you are scheduled to attend, or you
will be charged for the week. NO EXCEPTIONS. Thank you!
Many weeks are full, but we do have a few openings left.  Contact
us today if you would like info about availability.

http://www.tnlcenter.com/


Upcoming 
camp themes:

Aug 5-9 
Exploring From Earth 

To The Stars
Aug 12-16

Summer Olympics
Aug 19,20,21

Last Lazy Days 
Of Summer








